Position Other Positions Held

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Department Business Specialist
I

Department Business Specialist
I

Park Ranger IlI

Water & Sewage Plant
Operator Chief

Water & Sewage Plant
Operator

Maintenance Leader
Park Ranger llI
Park Ranger llI

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Program/Business Leader-
General

Park Ranger Il
Administrative Leader-General
Accountant |

Administrative Office
Professional Senior-Restricted

Park Ranger Il

Department Business Specialist
I

Program/Business Leader-
General

Park Ranger llI

County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department Total Wages

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

$133,719
$117,356
$107,638

$105,349

$102,726

$90,350

$88,977
$86,988

$85,906

$84,209
$82,032
$80,651
$79,813

$79,692

$77,464
$77,414
$76,376
$76,140

$75,872
$74,895

$73,695

$73,257

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,158
$32,288
$35.534

$33,125

$18,362

$41,167

$20,022
$43,661

$29,725

$7,186
$27,672
$18,010
$32,262

$37.274

$16,226
$17,010
$29,804
$36,852

$6,103
$14,468

$17,901

$37,522



Park Ranger llI
Maintenance Leader
Maintenance Leader
Park Ranger Il
Maintenance Plumber
Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger llI

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Naturalist

Park Maintenance Worker

Park Ranger Il

Administrative Office
Professional 11

Park Ranger Il

Park Maintenance Worker

Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il

Custodian

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Worker

Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$73,129
$72,242
$72,099
$69,711
$69,130
$68,505
$68,454
$68,086
$67,719
$67,668
$67,667
$67,610
$67,070
$66,851
$66,366
$65,429
$65,309
$65,124

$63,850
$62,898
$62,537
$60,622
$60,367
$58,866
$47,112
$45,562
$40,739
$24,418
$15,899
$11,654
$10,025

$37,939
$41,536
$18,142
$16,048
$31,567

$5,715
$26,157
$24,965
$25,818
$25,987
$24,687

$5,715
$15,927
$17,454
$25,298
$15,734
$15,508
$25,035

$21,083
$17,391
$41,572
$34,698
$38,502
$33,537
$14,203
$12,534
$11,111
$3,763
$0

$0

$0



Park Maintenance Worker
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Intern Paid
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$8,316
$5,924
$4,695
$4,655
$4,246
$3,827
$1,259
$1,144
$990
$627
$129
$50
$50
$50

$4,122
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



