Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$133,719	\$41,158
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$117,356	\$32,288
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$107,638	\$35,534
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$105,349	\$33,125
Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$102,726	\$18,362
Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$90,350	\$41,167
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$88,977	\$20,022
Water & Sewage Plant Operator Chief		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$86,988	\$43,661
Water & Sewage Plant Operator II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$85,906	\$29,725
Maintenance Leader		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$84,209	\$7,186
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$82,032	\$27,672
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$80,651	\$18,010
Administrative Office Professional Senior		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$79,813	\$32,262
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$79,692	\$37,274
Park Ranger II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$77,464	\$16,226
Administrative Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$77,414	\$17,010
Accountant I		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$76,376	\$29,804
Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$76,140	\$36,852
Park Ranger II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$75,872	\$6,103
Department Business Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$74,895	\$14,468
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$73,695	\$17,901
Park Ranger III		Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$73,257	\$37,522

Park Ranger III	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$73,129	\$37,939
Maintenance Leader	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$72,242	\$41,536
Maintenance Leader	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$72,099	\$18,142
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$69,711	\$16,048
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$69,130	\$31,567
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$68,505	\$5,715
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$68,454	\$26,157
Park Ranger III	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$68,086	\$24,965
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$67,719	\$25,818
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$67,668	\$25,987
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$67,667	\$24,687
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$67,610	\$5,715
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$67,070	\$15,927
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$66,851	\$17,454
Naturalist	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$66,366	\$25,298
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$65,429	\$15,734
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$65,309	\$15,508
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$65,124	\$25,035
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$63,850	\$21,083
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$62,898	\$17,391
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$62,537	\$41,572
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$60,622	\$34,698
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$60,367	\$38,502
Park Ranger II	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$58,866	\$33,537
Custodian	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$47,112	\$14,203
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$45,562	\$12,534
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$40,739	\$11,111
Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$24,418	\$3,763
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$15,899	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$11,654	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$10,025	\$0

Park Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$8,316	\$4,122
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$5,924	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,695	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,655	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$4,246	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$3,827	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$1,259	\$0
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$1,144	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$990	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$627	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$129	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$50	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$50	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Parks	\$50	\$0